
Enduro One Eifa
Eifa / 15.10.2022-16.10.2022

详细评估
Werner, Peter

编号: 238

E1

参赛类别:
E1 Beginner

总时间: 21:00.40

线路中排名: 207 (of 593)
线路最佳成绩: 17:22.07
类别中排名: 15(of 47)
该项目最佳时间: 18:21.10

中途成绩
检查站

E-Bike Special Stage
Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6

分段
时间

3:56.60
3:26.11
2:01.52
1:37.10
2:31.96
3:22.63
4:04.48

名次
-

15
14
21
22
15
11
15

差值
-

0:35.90
0:20.84
0:19.48
0:13.44
0:18.67
0:20.66
0:38.94

名次
总成绩

189
178
246
262
227
188
226

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:44.48
0:22.06
0:26.31
0:16.18
0:30.21
0:33.64
0:52.07

总成绩
时间

3:56.60
7:22.71
9:24.23
11:01.33
13:33.29
16:55.92
21:00.40

名次
-

15
16
16
17
16
15
15

差值
-

0:35.90
0:51.91
1:11.21
1:24.51
1:43.18
2:03.84
2:39.30

名次
总成绩

189
176
189
202
201
203
207

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:44.48
1:04.57
1:28.95
1:44.02
2:12.62
2:46.26
3:38.33

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


